OP \$40.00 341057

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

| SUBMISSION TYPE: | NEW ASSIGNMENT |
|-----------------------|--|
| NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: | ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL |

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

| Name | Formerly | Execution Date | Entity Type |
|-------------------------------|----------|----------------|---|
| Altisource Solutions S.a.r.l. | | 106/14/2010 | societe a responsabilite limitee: LUXEMBOURG |

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

| Name: | Ocwen Financial Corporation |
|-----------------|-----------------------------|
| Street Address: | 1661 Worthington Road |
| City: | West Palm Beach |
| State/Country: | FLORIDA |
| Postal Code: | 33409 |
| Entity Type: | CORPORATION: FLORIDA |

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

| Property Type | Number | Word Mark |
|----------------------|---------|-------------------------------|
| Registration Number: | 3410572 | WE MAKE YOUR LOANS WORTH MORE |

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)857-6395

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Email: resnick.adam@arentfox.com, jones.margaret@arentfox.com

Correspondent Name: Adam D. Resnick, Arent Fox LLP
Address Line 1: 1050 Connecticut Avenue, NW

Address Line 2: Suite 400

Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20036

| ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: | 031762.00001 |
|-------------------------|-------------------|
| NAME OF SUBMITTER: | Adam D. Resnick |
| Signature: | /Adam D. Resnick/ |
| Date: | 06/18/2010 |
| | TRADEMARK |

900165042 REEL: 004227 FRAME: 0688

Total Attachments: 1

source=Trademark Assignment (Altisource Solutions Sarl and Ocwen Financial Corporation)#page1.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004227 FRAME: 0689

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, Altisource Solutions S.á.r.l, a société à responsabilité limitée organized and existing under the laws of Luxembourg, having a place of business at 2 rue Jean Bertholet, L-1233 Luxembourg (hereinafter "ASSIGNOR"), is the owner of all right, title, and interest in, under, and to the following U.S. trademark registration (hereinafter the "Trademark"):

WE MAKE YOUR LOANS WORTH MORE, U.S. Reg. No. 3410572

WHEREAS, **Ocwen Financial Corporation**, a Florida corporation, having a place of business at 1661 Worthington Road, West Palm Beach, Florida 33409 (hereinafter "<u>ASSIGNEE</u>"), is desirous of acquiring said Trademark, along with the goodwill of the business pertaining thereto.

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, said ASSIGNOR does hereby assign unto the said ASSIGNEE all right, title and interest in, under, and to the said Trademark, together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by the Trademark, the right to bring suit and recover damages for past infringement, and the registration therefor. ASSIGNOR hereby agrees to execute any additional documents to accomplish this Assignment.

| ASSIGNOR: | ALTISOURCE SOLUTIONS S.A.R.L. |
|------------------|--------------------------------------|
| Date: 6 / 19 110 | |
| | By: Kovin J. Wilcoc Title: Manger |
| | Title: Marger |
| | |
| 24 Marie 1997 | |
| ASSIGNEE: | OCWEN FINANCIAL CORPORATION |
| ASSIGNEE: | OCWEN FINANCIAL CORPORATION |
| e fortes | OCWEN FINANCIAL CORPORATION |
| | OCWEN FINANCIAL CORPORATION By: |

TECH/799611.1_____

RECORDED: 06/18/2010

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004227 FRAME: 0690